METROPOLITAN
CEMETERIES BOARD

Facilities & Services
2024 — 2025 Price List

SERVICE TYPE

Adult Interment

Child Interment (under 13 years)

Infant Interment (under 2 years)

T Grant of Right of Burial (25 years) Lawn Area

T Grant of Right of Burial (25 years) Monumental Area

TRenewal of Current Grant of Right of Burial (25 years) Lawn Area
TRenewal of Current Grant of Right of Burial (25 years) Monumental Area
T Transfer of Grant of Right of Burial

Grave Selection Fee

CREMATION

Adult Cremation — includes lounge/chapel for 60 mins (where applicable)

Child Cremation (under 13 years) — includes lounge/chapel
for 60 mins in Brown, Dench, Central, Garden chapels

Child Cremation (under 13 years) — includes lounge/chapel
for up to 90 mins in ANY chapel

Infant Cremation (up to 2 years) — includes urn and lounge/chapel
for 60 mins in Brown, Dench, Central, Garden chapels

Infant Cremation (up to 2 years) — includes urn and lounge/chapel
for up to 90 mins in ANY chapel

Additional chapel/lounge time — per 30 mins

MEMORIALS AND URNS
Urns — a variety of styles
Memorials — refer to MCB Memorials Brochure

PREPAID FUNERALS

Pre-Need Interment Agreement

TPre-Need Lawn Gravesite (25 years)
TPre-Need Monumental Gravesite (25 years)
Pre-Need Cremation Agreement

RESEARCH SERVICES
T Location Queries — up to 4

— after 4
T Photocopy of Record
Photographs

* For service carried out Monday to Friday during normal cemetery hours.
Fees include GST except where indicated and are effective from 1 July 2024.
TGST exempt

WHERE
K,F.PM,G,R,GA
K.F.PM,G,R,GA
K.F.PM,G,R,GA
KFPGR
K,FM,G,R,GA
KFPGR
K.F.M,G,R,GA
K.F.PM,G,R,GA
K.F.PM,G,R,GA

K,FRR

K,FRR

K,FRPR

K,FRR

K,FRR

K,FP

K,FRR
K,FEPM

K,FRPM,G,R,GA
K,FRG,R
K,EM,G,R,GA
K,FPR

K,FEEM,R,GA

K.EPRM,R,GA
K.EPM,R,GA

PRICE*
$1,639.00
$733.00
$312.00
$2,63100
$2,527.00
$2,632.00
$2,527.00
$75.00
$249.00

$1,315.00
$539.00

$633.00

$171.00

$257.00

$134.00

From $90.00

From $658.00
incl plagque

$1,734.00
$2,874.00
$2,779.00
$1,654.00

free

$2.00 each
$7.00

From $23.00




