

Facilities & Services 2024 – 2025 Price List

SERVICE TYPE	WHERE	PRICE*
Adult Interment	K,F,P,M,G,R,GA	\$1,639.00
Child Interment (under 13 years)	K,F,P,M,G,R,GA	\$733.00
Infant Interment (under 2 years)	K,F,P,M,G,R,GA	\$312.00
[†] Grant of Right of Burial (25 years) Lawn Area	K,F,P,G,R	\$2,63100
[†] Grant of Right of Burial (25 years) Monumental Area	K,F,M,G,R,GA	\$2,527.00
[†] Renewal of Current Grant of Right of Burial (25 years) Lawn Area	K,F,P,G,R	\$2,632.00
[†] Renewal of Current Grant of Right of Burial (25 years) Monumental Area	K,F,M,G,R,GA	\$2,527.00
[†] Transfer of Grant of Right of Burial	K,F,P,M,G,R,GA	\$75.00
Grave Selection Fee	K,F,P,M,G,R,GA	\$249.00
CREMATION		
Adult Cremation – includes lounge/chapel for 60 mins (where applicable)	K,F,P,R	\$1,315.00
Child Cremation (under 13 years) – includes lounge/chapel for 60 mins in Brown, Dench, Central, Garden chapels	K,F,P,R	\$539.00
Child Cremation (under 13 years) – includes lounge/chapel for up to 90 mins in ANY chapel	K,F,P,R	\$633.00
Infant Cremation (up to 2 years) – includes urn and lounge/chapel for 60 mins in Brown, Dench, Central, Garden chapels	K,F,P,R	\$171.00
Infant Cremation (up to 2 years) – includes urn and lounge/chapel for up to 90 mins in ANY chapel	K,F,P,R	\$257.00
Additional chapel/lounge time - per 30 mins	K,F,P	\$134.00
MEMORIALS AND URNS		
Urns – a variety of styles	K,F,P,R	From \$90.00
Memorials – refer to MCB Memorials Brochure	K,F,P,M	From \$658.00 incl plaque
PREPAID FUNERALS		
Pre-Need Interment Agreement	K,F,P,M,G,R,GA	\$1,734.00
[†] Pre-Need Lawn Gravesite (25 years)	K,F,P,G,R	\$2,874.00
[†] Pre-Need Monumental Gravesite (25 years)	K,F,M,G,R,GA	\$2,779.00
Pre-Need Cremation Agreement	K,F,P,R	\$1,654.00
RESEARCH SERVICES		
[†] Location Queries – up to 4	K,F,P,M,R,GA	free
- after 4		\$2.00 each
†Photocopy of Record	K,F,P,M,R,GA	\$7.00
Photographs	K,F,P,M,R,GA	From \$23.00

^{*} For service carried out Monday to Friday during normal cemetery hours.

Fees include GST except where indicated and are effective from 1 July 2024.

[†]GST exempt